
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3528 SUMMERSBY John Tompson 66.75068.875 0.000 0.000 67.813% 10.000
1( )1( )20090893

% % % % %

1403 REVENTON Georgia Connolly 60.25063.875 0.000 0.000 62.063% 20.000
2( )2( )30044246

% % % % %

2100 REGAL FAME AND FOURTUNE Pip Grieve 57.12557.875 0.000 0.000 57.500% 30.000
3( )3( )40018605

% % % % %

2586 TAINUI LAD Georgia Connolly 52.12552.500 0.000 0.000 52.313% 40.000
4( )4( )20088042

% % % % %

588 QUEENS BRAVADO Anthea Wood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

70006872

% % % % %

3151 APH BUZZ Janet Seccull 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047242

% % % % %

5666 HEMMINGWAY John Tompson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20093334

% % % % %

2034 BELCAM SIR DIOR Nicole Redmond 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045282

% % % % %

12/10/2013 9:57:47 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendy StecherJudge E: Linda Goller Moulds Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3D Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1403 REVENTON Georgia Connolly 63.33362.436 0.000 0.000 62.885% 10.000
1( )1( )30044246

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELSTAR Louise Just 60.89760.769 0.000 0.000 60.833% 20.000
2( )2( )30046450

% % % % %

2100 REGAL FAME AND FOURTUNE Pip Grieve 60.64159.615 0.000 0.000 60.128% 30.000
3( )3( )40018605

% % % % %

588 QUEENS BRAVADO Anthea Wood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

70006872

% % % % %

3151 APH BUZZ Janet Seccull 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047242

% % % % %

12/10/2013 1:45:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Goller MouldsJudge E: Wendye Myers Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1403 Reventon Georgia Connolly 62.063 29 62.885 30 59 1
2100 Regal Fame and Fourtune Pip Grieve 57.5 28 60.128 28 56 2
3528 Summersby John Tompson 67.813 30 0.00 0 30
2682 Everton Welstar Louise Just 0.00 0 60.833 29 29
2586 Tainui Lad Georgia Connolly 52.313 27 0.00 0 27
588 Queen’s Bravado Anthea Wood 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

3151 APH Buzz Janet Seccull 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
5666 Hemmingway John Tompson 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
2034 Belcam Sir Dior Nicole Redmond 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3C Elementary 3D

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2842 SENTIMENT Fiona McNaught 69.44468.333 0.000 0.000 68.889% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

2078 DICAVALLI DIOR Hayley Gilbert 71.25064.306 0.000 0.000 67.778% 20.000
1( )5( )30045543

% % % % %

3528 SUMMERSBY John Tompson 66.80666.806 0.000 0.000 66.806% 30.000
4( )2( )20090893

% % % % %

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 68.19464.583 0.000 0.000 66.389% 40.000
3( )4( )40018013

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 64.16766.667 0.000 0.000 65.417% 50.000
5( )3( )30046120

% % % % %

255 MAY FLY Sylvia McLaughlan 60.97263.611 0.000 0.000 62.292% 60.000
8( )6( )30043702

% % % % %

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn McCombe 62.36161.528 0.000 0.000 61.945% 70.000
6( )7( )30045064

% % % % %

7467 RAJAH'S RAVE Abbie O'Brien 62.22257.500 0.000 0.000 59.861% 80.000
7( )8( )70007467

% % % % %

2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Susan Christophersen 60.41754.028 0.000 0.000 57.223% 90.000
9( )9( )30046140

% % % % %

2296 VARENNA Meaghan Willis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045907

% % % % %

9999 FOURTY FOUR Robert Glenn Fryer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

12/10/2013 11:57:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2078 DICAVALLI DIOR Hayley Gilbert 69.2500.000 0.000 0.000 69.250% 10.000
1( )

1

30045543

% % % % %

7467 RAJAH'S RAVE Abbie O'Brien 68.1250.000 0.000 0.000 68.125% 20.000
2( )70007467

% % % % %

3528 SUMMERSBY John Tompson 66.3750.000 0.000 0.000 66.375% 30.000
3( )20090893

% % % % %

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn McCombe 65.6250.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 40.000
4( )30045064

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 65.6250.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 40.000
4( )30046120

% % % % %

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 64.8750.000 0.000 0.000 64.875% 60.000
6( )

1

40018013

% % % % %

2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Susan Christophersen 55.2500.000 0.000 0.000 55.250% 70.000
7( )30046140

% % % % %

255 MAY FLY Sylvia McLaughlan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043702

% % % % %

2296 VARENNA Meaghan Willis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045907

% % % % %

2482 SENTIMENT Fiona McNaught 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

12/10/2013 3:44:27 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Goller MouldsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2078 Dicavalli Dior Hayley Gilbert 67.778 29 69.25 30 59 1
3528 Summersby John Tompson 66.806 28 66.375 28 56 2
2476 Jazzari Rebecca Woff 65.417 26 65.625 27 53 3
7467 Rajah's Rave Abbie O'Brien 59.861 23 68.125 29 52 4
2620 Jaybee Angelina Justine Greer 66.389 27 64.875 25 52 4
1714 Yarramee B Bear Sharyn McCombe 61.945 24 65.625 27 51 6
2486 Fricco Enshoj Susan Christophersen 57.223 22 55.25 24 46 7
2842 Sentiment Fiona McNaught 68.889 30 0.00 0 30 8
255 May Fly Sylvia McLaughlan 62.292 25 0.00 0 25 9

2296 Varenna Meaghan Willis 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
9999 Fourty Four Robert Glenn Fryer 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3290 SUGARLOAD RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 70.1560.000 0.000 0.000 70.156% 10.000
1( )30047506

% % % % %

3215 TULARA FIDETTE John Tompson 68.2810.000 0.000 0.000 68.281% 20.000
2( )

1

30047369

% % % % %

2826 SPICE GIRL H Jenny Hewitt 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 30.000
3( )30046752

% % % % %

3167 MARINE PARK ANDREAS Kate Nash 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 66.875% 40.000
4( )70007615

% % % % %

2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 64.0630.000 0.000 0.000 64.063% 50.000
5( )30044217

% % % % %

5666 HEMMINGWAY John Tompson 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 60.000
6( )20093334

% % % % %

2883 BUEN CHICO Rose Perrott 63.2810.000 0.000 0.000 63.281% 70.000
7( )

1

30046849

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Mark Nicholls 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 80.000
8( )30047184

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Heather Gee 61.0940.000 0.000 0.000 61.094% 90.000
9( )30046185

% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton 60.9380.000 0.000 0.000 60.938% 100.000
10( )30046340

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 59.8440.000 0.000 0.000 59.844% 110.000
11( )30043107

% % % % %

12/10/2013 4:40:57 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3308 JOSHIE Danielle Harvey 59.2190.000 0.000 0.000 59.219% 120.000
12( )30047541

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Claire Taylor 58.5940.000 0.000 0.000 58.594% 130.000
13( )50019128

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan Lee-Black 58.2810.000 0.000 0.000 58.281% 140.000
14( )30047517

% % % % %

2274 FLOWERVALE FERRARI Fiona Schilg 56.5630.000 0.000 0.000 56.563% 150.000
15( )30045868

% % % % %

2034 BELCAM SIR DIOR Nicole Redmond 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045282

% % % % %

622 KILLARNIES DIMATINA Alissa Schirmer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

2343 BRICKMAKERS JATZ Sylvia McLaughlan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045961

% % % % %

3231 APH EXCELSA Sally Blunsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047400

% % % % %

12/10/2013 4:40:58 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3290 SUGARLOAD RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 68.1430.000 0.000 68.429 68.286% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30047506

% % % % %

3167 MARINE PARK ANDREAS Kate Nash 66.1430.000 0.000 67.571 66.857% 20.000
2( ) 3( )70007615

% % % % %

3215 TULARA FIDETTE John Tompson 63.0000.000 0.000 68.143 65.572% 30.000
5( ) 2( )30047369

% % % % %

2826 SPICE GIRL H Jenny Hewitt 65.8570.000 0.000 63.471 64.664% 40.000
3( ) 10( )30046752

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELSTAR Louise Just 64.0000.000 0.000 65.286 64.643% 50.000
4( ) 4( )30046450

% % % % %

2883 BUEN CHICO Rose Perrott 62.7140.000 0.000 64.000 63.357% 60.000
6( ) 9( )30046849

% % % % %

5666 HEMMINGWAY John Tompson 59.7140.000 0.000 65.143 62.429% 70.000
10( ) 5( )20093334

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Mark Nicholls 60.0000.000 0.000 64.714 62.357% 80.000
8( ) 6( )30047184

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan Lee-Black 60.1430.000 0.000 64.143 62.143% 90.000
7( ) 8( )30047517

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Heather Gee 58.4290.000 0.000 64.429 61.429% 100.000
12( ) 7( )30046185

% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton 60.0000.000 0.000 62.571 61.286% 110.000
8( ) 12( )30046340

% % % % %

12/10/2013 4:53:22 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Wendye MyersJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lihla Wyles



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Claire Taylor 58.4290.000 0.000 62.714 60.572% 120.000
12( ) 11( )50019128

% % % % %

2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 58.7140.000 0.000 61.286 60.000% 130.000
11( ) 13( )30044217

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 56.7140.000 0.000 59.143 57.929% 140.000
14( ) 15( )30043107

% % % % %

2274 FLOWERVALE FERRARI Fiona Schilg 53.7140.000 0.000 60.714 57.214% 150.000
15( ) 14( )30045868

% % % % %

2343 BRICKMAKERS JATZ Sylvia McLaughlan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045961

% % % % %

12/10/2013 4:53:23 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendye MyersJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lihla Wyles



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3290 Sugarload Rubinell Hayley Gilbert 68.286 30 70.156 30 60 1
3215 Tulara Fidette John Tompson 65.572 27 68.281 29 56 2
3167 Marine Park Andreas Kate Nash 66.857 29 66.875 27 56 3
2826 Spice Girl H Jenny Hewitt 64.664 26 67.500 28 54 4
2883 Buen Chico Rose Perrott 63.357 24 63.281 24 48 5
5666 Hemmingway John Tompson 62.429 23 63.750 25 48 5
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Mark Nicholls 62.357 22 62.500 23 45 7
2877 Royal Rhythym Lynne Morrison 60.000 18 64.063 26 44 8
2565 Dolcima Heather Gee 61.429 20 61.094 22 42 9
2633 Rascalli Krona Lauren Britton 61.286 19 60.938 21 40 10
3285 Gandaway Meagan Lee-Black 62.143 21 58.594 18 39 11
878 Jasmine Marion Horsfall 57.929 17 59.844 20 37 12

2274 Flowervale Ferrari Fiona Schilg 57.214 16 58.281 17 33 13
1372 Jaybee Astaire Claire Taylor 65.720 28 0.000 0 28

0 19 19

Novice Championship
Novice 2D Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

28 0 28
3308 Joshie Danielle Harvey 0.000 0 59.219 19 19
2034 Belcam Sir Dior Nicole Redmond 0.000 0 56.563 16 16
2682 Everton Welstar Louise Just 64.643 25 0.000 0 0
622 Killarnies Dimatina Alissa Schirmer 0.000 0 0.000 0 0

2343 Brickmakers Jatz Sylvia McLaughlan 0.000 0 0.000 0 0
3231 APH Excelsa Sally Blunsden 0.000 0 0.000 0 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial Novice 2C Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1184 WOODLEIGH RAVEL Nicole Kemp 62.1880.000 0.000 0.000 62.188% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

20 COURCHEVAL W Cannon 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

9998 MURRAYDALE PARK SUPA NOVA Nadja Kadelback 53.4380.000 0.000 0.000 53.438% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

12/10/2013 1:56:28 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3C Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 56.25062.625 0.000 0.000 59.438% 10.000
1( )1( )30046821

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30040226

% % % % %

12/10/2013 9:57:03 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3D Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 61.02656.538 0.000 0.000 58.782% 10.000
1( )1( )30046821

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30040226

% % % % %

12/10/2013 2:57:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Goller MouldsJudge E: Wendye Myers Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4B Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1363 BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNIVAL Jacqui Lewis 56.80655.972 0.000 0.000 56.389% 10.000
1( )1( )30043429

% % % % %

12/10/2013 11:39:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendy StecherJudge E: Wendye Myers Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4C Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1363 BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNIVAL Jacqui Lewis 59.7500.000 0.000 0.000 59.750% 10.000
1( )30043429

% % % % %

12/10/2013 2:57:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Goller MouldsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3269 SHARINGA SILKN SATIN Jessica Laughlin 67.9550.000 0.000 66.591 67.273% 10.000
1( ) 2( )30500224

% % % % %

3448 TAPU SATINE Rhiannon Denham 66.8180.000 0.000 67.045 66.932% 20.000
3( ) 1( )30500366

% % % % %

3642 MENARA SILVER SPRITE Greer Moloney 67.2730.000 0.000 66.591 66.932% 30.000
2( ) 2( )30500687

% % % % %

3446 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Jennifer Drain 65.9090.000 0.000 62.955 64.432% 40.000
4( ) 5( )30500339

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 63.4090.000 0.000 63.864 63.637% 50.000
5( ) 4( )20093919

% % % % %

9692 KAPETA HONESTY Shannan Habaiter 57.9550.000 0.000 58.409 58.182% 60.000
6( ) 6( )

% % % % %

12/10/2013 9:30:06 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3642 MENARA SILVER SPRITE Greer Moloney 60.6820.000 0.000 0.000 60.682% 10.000
1( )30500687

% % % % %

3448 TAPU SATINE Rhiannon Denham 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 20.000
2( )30500366

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545% 30.000
3( )20093919

% % % % %

3269 SHARINGA SILKN SATIN Jessica Laughlin 57.7270.000 0.000 0.000 57.727% 40.000
4( )30500224

% % % % %

3446 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Jennifer Drain 54.5450.000 0.000 0.000 54.545% 50.000
5( )30500339

% % % % %

9692 KAPETA HONESTY Shannan Habaiter 48.6360.000 0.000 0.000 48.636% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

12/10/2013 11:42:19 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue BeggsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3189 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL TANGO Sue West 66.1360.000 0.000 71.364 68.750% 10.000
3( ) 1( )30047318

% % % % %

2789 DON OSCARDO Paula Balchin 67.5000.000 0.000 69.545 68.523% 20.000
1( ) 2( )30046680

% % % % %

3667 ACACIA PARK BOUDICEA Jocelyn Martin 67.0450.000 0.000 66.818 66.932% 30.000
2( ) 5( )3200576

% % % % %

3425 DYRRING PARK FRANCESCA Karina Bartlett 65.9090.000 0.000 66.591 66.250% 40.000
4( ) 6( )20093666

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 62.9550.000 0.000 69.318 66.137% 50.000
6( ) 3( )71000221

% % % % %

2987 RUBINSAAR Nancy French 63.6360.000 0.000 67.045 65.341% 60.000
5( ) 4( )30046995

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith 62.2730.000 0.000 65.227 63.750% 70.000
8( ) 7( )30046430

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.6820.000 0.000 64.318 62.500% 80.000
11( ) 9( )3104879

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan Lee-Black 60.2270.000 0.000 64.545 62.386% 90.000
13( ) 8( )30047517

% % % % %

3057 ALMOST SHAMELESS Charmaine Emerson 61.13662.727 0.000 0.000 61.932% 100.000
9( )1( )30047063

% % % % %

3308 JOSHIE Danielle Harvey 60.4550.000 0.000 62.500 61.478% 110.000
12( ) 10( )30047541

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1701 MISSOULA PARK CAPELLA June Lamb 62.5000.000 0.000 57.273 59.887% 120.000
7( ) 13( )30045044

% % % % %

3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 60.9090.000 0.000 57.727 59.318% 130.000
10( ) 12( )30046023

% % % % %

3414 PS LEGOLAS Catarina Queckfeldt Luczak 57.2730.000 0.000 57.955 57.614% 140.000
14( ) 11( )

2

80013736

% % % % %

2754 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046586

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jamisan Hurley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046907

% % % % %

3231 APH EXCELSA Sally Blunsden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047400

% % % % %

3346 SAN SOUCI Jayne Luxton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047606

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 71.5910.000 0.000 0.000 71.591% 10.000
1( )71000221

% % % % %

3189 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL TANGO Sue West 70.2270.000 0.000 0.000 70.227% 20.000
2( )30047318

% % % % %

3425 DYRRING PARK FRANCESCA Karina Bartlett 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 68.182% 30.000
3( )20093666

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILUSIVE Lauren Bailey-Smith 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909% 40.000
4( )30046430

% % % % %

2987 RUBINSAAR Nancy French 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 50.000
5( )30046995

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan Lee-Black 60.2270.000 0.000 0.000 60.227% 60.000
6( )30047517

% % % % %

3667 ACACIA PARK BOUDICEA Jocelyn Martin 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 59.773% 70.000
7( )3200576

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 80.000
8( )3104879

% % % % %

1701 MISSOULA PARK CAPELLA June Lamb 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 80.000
8( )30045044

% % % % %

3025 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE Karlie Owen 58.4090.000 0.000 0.000 58.409% 100.000
10( )30046023

% % % % %

2789 DON OSCARDO Paula Balchin 56.8180.000 0.000 0.000 56.818% 110.000
11( )30046680

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3057 ALMOST SHAMELESS Charmaine Emerson 55.9090.000 0.000 0.000 55.909% 120.000
12( )30047063

% % % % %

2754 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046586

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jamisan Hurley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046907

% % % % %

3104 DAALHOF FIDALIO Alissa Warren 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20089820

% % % % %

3346 SAN SOUCI Jayne Luxton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047606

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3189 Bloomfield Royal Tango Sue West 70.23 29 68.75 30 59 1
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie Obrien 71.59 30 66.14 26 56 2

3425 Dyrring Park Francesca Karina Bartlett 68.18 28 66.25 27 55 3
3667 Acacia Park Boudicea Jocelyn Martin 59.77 24 66.93 28 52 4
2987 Rubinsaar Nancy French 60.46 26 65.34 25 51 5
2672 Donella Ilusive Lauren Bailey-Smith 60.91 27 63.75 24 51 5
2789 Don Oscardo Paula Balchin 56.82 20 68.52 29 49 7
3285 Gandaway Meagan Lee-Black 60.23 25 62.39 22 47 8
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 59.32 23 62.50 23 46 9

1701 Missoula Park Capella June Lamb 59.32 23 59.89 19 42 10
3057 Almost Shameless Charmaine Emerson 55.91 19 61.93 21 40 11
3025 Bloomfield Royal Prince Karlie Owen 58.41 21 59.32 18 39 12
3308 Joshie Danielle Harvey 0.00 0 61.48 20 20
3414 PS Legolas Catarina Queckfeldt Luczak 0.00 0 57.61 17 17

0 0 0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1D Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0 17 17
2754 Jaybee Amalie Tracey Lyne 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
2938 JMH Royal Caress Jamisan Hurley 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
3346 San Souci Jayne Luxton 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
3104 Daalhof Fidalio Alissa Warren 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

10 RENWOOD FANTANGO Paula Alan 66.5910.000 0.000 0.000 66.591% 10.000
1( )30046766

% % % % %

11 WHAT YOU WILH Justine McKinnon 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 59.773% 20.000
2( )30500547

% % % % %

14 GALLARDO Jessica Farey 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 57.045% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

12 MURRAYDALE PARK SUPA NOVA Nadja Kadelback 56.8180.000 0.000 0.000 56.818% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

13 FRANGELICO Cassie Farr 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial Preliminary 1D Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 12 October 2013

Boneo Park Dancing Horse October Spring Dressage Championship

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

10 RENWOOD FANTANGO Paula Alan 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 10.000
1( )30046766

% % % % %

11 WHAT YOU WILH Justine McKinnon 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 61.591% 20.000
2( )30500547

% % % % %

14 GALLARDO Jessica Farey 59.3180.000 0.000 0.000 59.318% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

12 MURRAYDALE PARK SUPA NOVA Nadja Kadelback 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 58.864% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

13 FRANGELICO Cassie Farr 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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